WARNING: Repairs should only be attempted by
trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter- DA2 50
Cable Service Center or other competent repair
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PartsList for DA250 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
99 903330 INFORMATION PLATE 1
100 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
101 883909 BOLT 10
102 883910 LOCK WASHER 10
103 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
104 883912 SET SCREW 10
105 883913 SEAL 1
106 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
107 A02165 SPRING - HEAD VALVE 10
108 883916 O-RING 10
109 883917 O-RING 10
110 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
111 883919 VALVE SEAL 1
112 883920 CYLINDER PRESS RING 1
113 883921 O-RING 10
115 903762 DRIVER MAINT KIT 1
115 903762 DRIVER MAINT KIT 1
115 885080 DRIVER UNIT W/O RING 1
115 903762 DRIVER MAINT KIT 1
116 883924 O-RING 10
117 883977 CYLINDER 1
118 883926 CYL CHECK SEAL 1
119 883927 CYLINDER 1
120 883928 O-RING 10
121 885074 BUMPER 1
122 883930 GASKET 1
123 883979 DRIVER GUIDE 1
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Item Number

124
126
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
214
214
215
216
217
217
218
301
302
303
304
305

Part Number

893309
883933
883934
883831
883935
883936
883937
883938
883939
883940
883848
883941
883942
5140030-09
893930
5140030-09
893930
883945
883884
890724
883884
890725
883947
883948
883949
883827
883826
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Description

FLANGE

BOLT

BREATHER VALVE
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

TRIGGER VALVE
O-RING

PLUNGER SPRING
PLUNGER

O-RING

TRIGGER CAP

O-RING

BOTTOM FIRE TRIGGER
BOTTOM FIRE TRIGGER
BOTTOM FIRE TRIGGER
BOTTOM FIRE TRIGGER
ROLLED PIN

ROLLED PIN

PIN

ROLLED PIN
URETHANE RETAINER
BODY

GASKET

INLET CAP

SPRING WASHER

BOLT
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Item Number

306
401
401
402
402
405
406
408
409
410
411
412
412
413
414
414
415
416
417
418
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

Part Number

883859
883981
000000-00
000000-00
884581
883882
883973
883984
883985
883986
883987
883988
884582
883955
883989
000000-00
883990
883991
883992
883993
883994
883995
883996
883970
883997
883998
883999
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Description

MALE QUICK COUPLER

DRIVER GUIDE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLATE

LOCK NUT
SAFETY GUIDE

SAFETY DRIVER GUIDE

NUT

SAFETY CONTACT
SAFETY SPRING
DRIVER GUIDE COVER
DRIVER GUIDE COVER
BOLT

MAGAZINE

No Longer Available
STEEL CHANNEL
PUSHER

ROLLER

SPRING

BOLT

HANDLE

ROLLED PIN
NUT-LOCK

NAIL STOP PLATE
MOUNTING BRACKET
BOLT
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Item Number

428
430
431
432
433
434
436
438
440
442
443
443
444
445
446
447
448
450
450
450
451
451
800
836
836
836
836

Part Number

893310
883867
883866
883898
883971
884541
884001
884002
884003
884004
884005
884641
884006
884404
884407
884443
884584
884298
884297
884299
5140030-10
893077
884293
60073
903762
903762
60073
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END PLATE

SPRING WASHER

BOLT

BOLT

WASHER-FLAT

SCREW

BOLT

ROLLED PIN

RUBBER PAD

SPRING

QUIK RELEAS LATCH AS
QUICK REL LATCH ASSY
ROLLED PIN

ROLLED PIN

MUFFLER

PROTECTIVE COVER
ROLLED PIN

HEX WRENCH (4MM)
HEX WRENCH (3MM)
HEX WRENCH (5MM)
RESTRICTIVE TRIGGER
RESTRICTIVE TRIGGER
AIR TOOL OIL (18CC)
OVRHAUL MS200/DA250A
DRIVER MAINT KIT
DRIVER MAINT KIT
OVRHAUL MS200/DA250A
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PartsList for DA250 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
856 893579 SAFETY GLASSES 1
861 886713 CARRYING CASE 1
861 887712 LATCH CARRYING CASE 1
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